
Den
Offsite Venue 

Indoors

Misc: Indoor Offsite Times CAN Impact 
Regular Team Schedule.  Check with Your 

Coach

Thursday 12/1/2022
* TBA

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9 robyn 6-6:30

Friday 12/2/2022
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 12/3/2022

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: 12u W (Nick/Linds)
* 2pm: KTD Baseball

* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

Sunday 12/4/2022

8am: Open
* 9:30: 14U Black

* 11: 16U Lee 
* 12:30: Open

* 2pm: WL Clinics
* 3:pm: WL Clinics

* 4-5P30M: Catching Clinics
* 6:30pm: Clinics

* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 12/5/2022

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 12/6/2022

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 12/7/2022
* Nick 5:15-6:30

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 12/8/2022
* TBA

* Video Film: 6:30 Robyn 6-6:30

Friday 12/9/2022

* KTD Baseball: 4:30-5:50
* 12U Black: 6-7:20pm

* 14u Jim: 7:30-8:50

Saturday 12/10/2022

* 8am-10am: Infield Clinics: 10/12: 8-9; 
14+: 9-10: 

* 9:30: Open
* 11: Open

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  Agenda IF 
Clinics; 10/12u: 
809am; 14u+ 9-

10am

Sunday 12/11/2022

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: WL Clinics
* 3:pm: WL Clinics

* 4-5PM: Catching Clinics
* 6:30pm: Clinics

* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 12/12/2022

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 12/13/2022

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 12/14/2022
*Nick 5:15-6:30

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 12/15/2022
* TBA

* 7:15: Skull Session.  BYOC P/C/Coaches Skull Session

Friday 12/16/2022
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 12/17/2022

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  10u: 8-9a,; 
12uW 9-10am

Cowley at Danbury X2 3:30/6:30

Sunday 12/18/2022

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: WL Clinics
* 3:pm: WL Clinics

* 4-5PM: WL Clinics
* 6:30pm: Clinics

* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 12/19/2022

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm
Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Tuesday 12/20/2022

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30
Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Wednesday 12/21/2022
* Nick 5:15-6:30

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Thursday 12/22/2022
* TBA

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9 Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Friday 12/23/2022
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9 Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Saturday 12/24/2022

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

Xmas Eve…will all be cancelled

Sunday 12/25/2022 Closed Xmas…closed

Monday 12/26/2022

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm
Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Tuesday 12/27/2022

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30
Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Wednesday 12/28/2022
* Nick 5:15-6:30

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Thursday 12/29/2022
* KTD Baseball

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9 Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Friday 12/30/2022
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9 Holiday Week…will be light schedule

Saturday 12/31/2022

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

NY Eve…will all be cancelled



Den
Offsite Venue 

Indoors

Misc: Indoor Offsite Times CAN Impact 
Regular Team Schedule.  Check with Your 

Coach
Sunday 1/1/2023 New Years Day: Closed

Monday 1/2/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm
3:30-5pm Kierran Baseball 

Tuesday 1/3/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 1/4/2023
* NVOT 4:30-6

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 1/5/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 1/6/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 1/7/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site. 12uB 8-9am; 

18uBl 9-10am

Sunday 1/8/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 1/9/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 1/10/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 1/11/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 1/12/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 1/13/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 1/14/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  16U 8-9; 
18UP 9-10am

Sunday 1/15/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 1/16/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm
16U 12/1:30 Danbury; 18U P Danbury 

10:30/1:30

Tuesday 1/17/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 1/18/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 1/19/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 1/20/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 1/21/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  14u Bl 8-9am; 

14uW 9-10am
18U Germano 6:30/8pm Danbury

Sunday 1/22/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 1/23/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 1/24/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 1/25/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 1/26/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 1/27/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9 Kieran Baseball 4:30-6pm

Saturday 1/28/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  OG Clinic   

10/12U: 8-9am; 
14u+: 9-10am

Sunday 1/29/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 1/30/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 1/31/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30



Den
Offsite Venue 

Indoors

Misc: Indoor Offsite Times CAN Impact 
Regular Team Schedule.  Check with Your 

Coach

Wednesday 2/1/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 2/2/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 2/3/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 2/4/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  14Uw 8-9am; 

18uP 9-10am

Sunday 2/5/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

18U P Danbury 4/5:30

Monday 2/6/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 2/7/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 2/8/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 2/9/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 2/10/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 2/11/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  10u 8-9am; 
12u W 9-10am

Gilligan Danbury 6:30/8pm

Sunday 2/12/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 2/13/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 2/14/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 2/15/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 2/16/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 2/17/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 2/18/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: 12u W (Nick/Linds)
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  16u 8-9am; 

14uB 9-10am

Sunday 2/19/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 2/20/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 2/21/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 2/22/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 2/23/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 2/24/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 2/25/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: Clinics
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  12uB 8-9am; 

18u Bl 9-10am

Sunday 2/26/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

16U Danbury 3:30pm; Cowley Danbury 2pm

Monday 2/27/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 2/28/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30



Den
Offsite Venue 

Indoors

Misc: Indoor Offsite Times CAN Impact 
Regular Team Schedule.  Check with Your 

Coach

Wednesday 3/1/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 3/2/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 3/3/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 3/4/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: 12u W (Nick/Linds)
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  12u W 8-
9am; 14U W 9-

10am

Sunday 3/5/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 3/6/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 3/7/2023

* 16U Lee: 5:30-6:50
* 18U Germ: 6:50-8:10

* 14u J/S: 8:10-9:30

Wednesday 3/8/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 3/9/2023
* 12U White Nick 6-7:25

* 18U Premier: 7:30-9

Friday 3/10/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 3/11/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: 12u W (Nick/Linds)
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  ALL HS AGE 
PLAYERS  8-10am

Final HS Workout prior to reporting to HS

Sunday 3/12/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: 18U P

* 11: 18U Germano
* 12:30: 16U Lee

* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: P Hills Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 3/13/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 3/14/2023 Jordan/Shawn, Time TBA

Wednesday 3/15/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 3/16/2023
* Nick/12U W 6-7:30

* TBA: 7:30-9

Friday 3/17/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 3/18/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: 12u W (Nick/Linds)
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

8am-10am Aux 
Site.  12U W/B: 8-
9am; 14U W/B 9-

10am

Sunday 3/19/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: TBA
* 11: TBA

* 12:30: TBA
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Monday 3/20/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 3/21/2023 Jordan/Shawn, Time TBA

Wednesday 3/22/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 3/23/2023
* Nick/12U W 6-7:30

* TBA: 7:30-9

Friday 3/24/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9

Saturday 3/25/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: 12u W (Nick/Linds)
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

Season Should be in progress; All times/ 
schedules subject to change 

Sunday 3/26/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: TBA
* 11: TBA

* 12:30: TBA
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Season Should be in progress; All times/ 
schedules subject to change 

Monday 3/27/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 3/28/2023 Jordan/Shawn, Time TBA

Wednesday 3/29/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 3/30/2023
* Nick/12U W 6-7:30

* TBA: 7:30-9

Friday 3/31/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* 14U Jim 7:30-9



Den
Offsite Venue 

Indoors

Misc: Indoor Offsite Times CAN Impact 
Regular Team Schedule.  Check with Your 

Coach

Saturday 4/1/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: 12u W (Nick/Linds)
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

Season Should be in progress; All times/ 
schedules subject to change 

Sunday 4/2/2023

14U Jordan/Shawn
* 9:30: TBA
* 11: TBA

* 12:30: TBA
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm:Clinics

Season Should be in progress; All times/ 
schedules subject to change 

Monday 4/3/2023

* 10U: 5:00-6:30
* Hitting Clinics: 10-12U: 6:45-7:45; 14U+: 

7:45-8:45pm

Tuesday 4/4/2023 Jordan/Shawn, Time TBA

Wednesday 4/5/2023
* NVOT 4:30-5:55

* 12U Black: 6:30-7:45
* 14U JG: 7:45-9pm

Thursday 4/6/2023
* Nick/12U W 6-7:30

* TBA: 7:30-9

Friday 4/7/2023
* 12U Black: 6-7:20

* TBA 7:30-9
Season Should be in progress; All times/ 

schedules subject to change 

Saturday 4/8/2023

* 8am: 
* 9:30: 10u
* 11: 12uW

* 12:30: 12u W (Nick/Linds)
* 2pm: Clinics
* 3:30: Clinics
* 5PM: Clinics

* 6:30pm: Clinics
* 8pm: Clinics

Season Should be in progress; All times/ 
schedules subject to change 

Sunday 4/9/2023 EASTER CLOSED

Monday 4/10/2023 IN SEASON; Subject to reschedule going 
forward

Tuesday 4/11/2023
Wednesday 4/12/2023

Thursday 4/13/2023
Friday 4/14/2023

Saturday 4/15/2023
Sunday 4/16/2023
Monday 4/17/2023
Tuesday 4/18/2023

Wednesday 4/19/2023
Thursday 4/20/2023

Friday 4/21/2023
Saturday 4/22/2023
Sunday 4/23/2023
Monday 4/24/2023
Tuesday 4/25/2023

Wednesday 4/26/2023
Thursday 4/27/2023

Friday 4/28/2023
Saturday 4/29/2023
Sunday 4/30/2023
Monday 5/1/2023
Tuesday 5/2/2023

Wednesday 5/3/2023
Thursday 5/4/2023

Friday 5/5/2023
Saturday 5/6/2023
Sunday 5/7/2023
Monday 5/8/2023
Tuesday 5/9/2023

Wednesday 5/10/2023
Thursday 5/11/2023

Friday 5/12/2023
Saturday 5/13/2023
Sunday 5/14/2023
Monday 5/15/2023
Tuesday 5/16/2023

Wednesday 5/17/2023
Thursday 5/18/2023

Friday 5/19/2023
Saturday 5/20/2023
Sunday 5/21/2023
Monday 5/22/2023
Tuesday 5/23/2023

Wednesday 5/24/2023
Thursday 5/25/2023

Friday 5/26/2023
Saturday 5/27/2023
Sunday 5/28/2023
Monday 5/29/2023
Tuesday 5/30/2023

Wednesday 5/31/2023
Thursday 6/1/2023

Friday 6/2/2023
Saturday 6/3/2023
Sunday 6/4/2023
Monday 6/5/2023
Tuesday 6/6/2023

Wednesday 6/7/2023
Thursday 6/8/2023

Friday 6/9/2023

Saturday 6/10/2023
Sunday 6/11/2023
Monday 6/12/2023
Tuesday 6/13/2023

Wednesday 6/14/2023
Thursday 6/15/2023

Friday 6/16/2023
Saturday 6/17/2023
Sunday 6/18/2023
Monday 6/19/2023
Tuesday 6/20/2023

Wednesday 6/21/2023
Thursday 6/22/2023

Friday 6/23/2023
Saturday 6/24/2023
Sunday 6/25/2023
Monday 6/26/2023
Tuesday 6/27/2023

Wednesday 6/28/2023
Thursday 6/29/2023

Friday 6/30/2023
Saturday 7/1/2023
Sunday 7/2/2023
Monday 7/3/2023
Tuesday 7/4/2023

Wednesday 7/5/2023
Thursday 7/6/2023

Friday 7/7/2023
Saturday 7/8/2023
Sunday 7/9/2023
Monday 7/10/2023
Tuesday 7/11/2023

Wednesday 7/12/2023
Thursday 7/13/2023

Friday 7/14/2023
Saturday 7/15/2023
Sunday 7/16/2023
Monday 7/17/2023
Tuesday 7/18/2023

Wednesday 7/19/2023
Thursday 7/20/2023

Friday 7/21/2023
Saturday 7/22/2023
Sunday 7/23/2023
Monday 7/24/2023
Tuesday 7/25/2023

Wednesday 7/26/2023
Thursday 7/27/2023


